
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

8/4/2025       
  

August 8-10, 2025   
RIDER ENTRY LIST 

 

 
 
  
 
 
 
GP 190 Class 

Mini Cup GP190 - 14      
No Rider Hometown Team Bike Nationality DOB 

13 Andrew Berner Reno, NV Berner Ordnance Motorsports Ohvale GP-2 190 USA 01/13/2013 
14 Cooper Glover Odessa, FL McIntire Racing/DHM Ohvale GP-2 190 USA 04/14/2011 
15 Stefan Tanasic Drayton, Ontario, Canada Tas Racing Ohvale GP-2 190 CAN 05/15/2011 
28 Seth Kemnitz Lake Elsinore, CA Seth Kemnitz Ohvale USA Ohvale GP-2 190 USA 03/01/2013 
37 Gabriel Datis Oxford, FL Dunlop Elite Ohvale GP-2 190 USA 05/20/2014 
44 Connor Raymond Schwenksville, PA Raymond Boyz Racing Ohvale GP-2 190 USA 12/03/2012 
49 Parker Busse Sandy, UT ParkerBusse Racing Ohvale GP-2 190 USA 04/16/2013 
64 Ulises Weyrauch Oceanside, CA Poor Dad Racing Ohvale GP-2 190 USA 01/28/2010 
74 Kensei Matsudaira Los Angeles, CA American Racing Team Ohvale GP-2 190 USA 10/21/2010 
75 Artur Pinol Castellanos Brandon, FL Mcintire Racing Team Ohvale GP-2 190 USA 07/05/2013 
81 Dexter Daytona Salaverria Petaluma, CA Salaverria Racing Team Ohvale GP-2 190 USA 03/31/2013 
97 Jase Dill Temecula, CA Ohvale USA Ohvale GP-2 190 USA 11/16/2013 

111 Blake Sorrentino Beachwood, NJ Team Sorrentino Ohvale GP-2 190 USA 11/28/2011 
616 Sawyer Lafayette Kent, WA Sawyer Lafayette Racing Ohvale GP-2 190 USA 11/09/2011 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

8/4/2025       
  

August 8-10, 2025   
RIDER ENTRY LIST 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
GP 160 Class 

Mini Cup GP160- 12      
No Rider Hometown Team Bike Nationality DOB 

3 Maverick Nichols Dripping Springs, TX Maverick Nichols Ohvale GP-0 160 EVO USA 11/02/2014 
15 Stefan Tanasic Drayton, Ontario, Canada Tas Racing Ohvale GP-0 160 EVO CAN 05/15/2011 
18 Cole Schannen New Palestine, IN CS18 Racing Ohvale GP-0 160 EVO USA 01/18/2014 
33 Mason McIntire Parkland, FL McIntire Racing Ohvale GP-0 160 EVO USA 09/28/2011 
37 Gabriel Datis Oxford, FL Dunlop Elite Ohvale GP-0 160 EVO USA 05/20/2014 
63 Maverick Johnson Weatherford Eleven Motorsports Ohvale GP-0 160 EVO USA 12/22/2012 
68 Jäger Stockill Stittsville, Ontario, Canada JägerStockillRacing Ohvale GP-0 160 EVO CAN 03/04/2013 
75 Artur Pinol Castellanos Brandon, FL Mcintire Racing Team Ohvale GP-0 160 EVO USA 07/05/2013 
93 Aiden Laswell Taylorsville, KY Laswell Racing Ohvale GP-0 160 EVO USA 10/29/2012 
97 Jase Dill Temecula, CA Ohvale USA Ohvale GP-0 160 EVO USA 11/16/2013 
98 Zaal Farhand Thousand Oaks, CA Zaal Farhand Ohvale GP-0 160 EVO USA 08/30/2015 

616 Sawyer Lafayette Kent, WA Sawyer Lafayette Racing Ohvale GP-0 160 EVO USA 11/09/2011 
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GP 110 Class 

Mini Cup GP110 - 11      
No Rider Hometown Team Bike Nationality DOB 

3 Maverick Nichols Dripping Springs, TX Maverick Nichols Ohvale GP 110 USA 11/02/2014 
17 Christian Berlowitz Somerset, NJ Beastmode Racing Ohvale GP 110 USA 09/17/2014 
18 Cole Schannen New Palestine, IN CS18 Racing Ohvale GP 110 USA 01/18/2014 
33 Mason McIntire Parkland, FL McIntire Racing Ohvale GP 110 USA 09/28/2011 
40 Owen Smith Lapeer, MI O. Smith Racing Ohvale GP 110 USA 11/14/2015 
63 Maverick Johnson Weatherford, TX Eleven Motorsports Ohvale GP 110 USA 12/22/2012 
93 Aiden Laswell Taylorsville, KY Laswell Racing Ohvale GP 110 USA 10/29/2012 
98 Zaal Farhand Thousand Oaks, CA Zaal Farhand Ohvale GP 110 USA 08/30/2015 

186 Nico Bandel Erie, CO Good Life Moto Ohvale GP 110 USA 08/08/2017 
422 Chase Jazikoff Jackson, NJ Apex Racing Ohvale GP 110 USA 02/12/2016 
633 Israel (IJ) Cavazos Aurora, CO DSD Racing Ohvale GP 110 USA 02/29/2016 
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Stock 110 Class 
Mini Cup Stock 110 - 14      
No Rider Hometown Team Bike Nationality DOB 

7 Mahika Bashyam Bangalore, KA, India Bashyam's Racing Kawasaki KLX 110 IND 07/11/2013 
17 Christian Berlowitz Somerset, NJ Beastmode Racing Kawasaki KLX 110L USA 09/17/2014 
23 Reese Ruette Denver, NC Reese Racing Kawasaki KLX 110RL USA 03/14/2015 
33 Mason McIntire Parkland, FL McIntire Racing Kawasaki KLX 110RL USA 09/28/2011 
40 Owen Smith Lapeer, MI O. Smith Racing Honda CRF 110 USA 11/14/2015 
41 Chip Lampley Erie, CO Lampley Racing Honda CRF 110 USA 12/06/2017 
55 Bron Macanga Box Elder, SD Nomad Family Grid Kawasaki KLX 110RL USA 07/10/2015 
57 Ryan Berner Reno, NV Berner Ordnance Motorsports Kawasaki KLX 110 USA 07/02/2015 
83 Sok Sai Alan Clifton Greenfield, WI Alan Moto Racing Kawasaki KLX 110RL USA 08/23/2014 
88 Gira Macanga Box Elder, SD Nomad Family Grid Kawasaki KLX 110RL USA 12/16/2013 

403 Carina Tancredi Box Elder, SD CZM Racing Kawasaki KLX 110 USA 08/02/2014 
422 Chase Jazikoff Jackson, NJ Apex Racing Kawasaki KLX 110L USA 02/12/2016 
456 Zachary Tancredi Box Elder, SD CZM Racing Kawasaki KLX 110 USA 04/10/2016 
633 Israel (IJ) Cavazos Aurora, CO DSD Racing Kawasaki KLX 110RL USA 02/29/2016 
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Stock 50 Class 

Mini Cup Stock 50 - 10      
No Rider Hometown Team Bike Nationality DOB 

8 Colten Parker Leonard, MI Parker 8x Yamaha TTR50 USA 03/15/2019 
17 Rylee Raines Santa Maria, CA Rylee Rider Racing Honda CRF50 USA 04/11/2017 
19 Everly Landry Arnprior, Ontario, Canada Everly.Racing Honda CRF50 CAN 07/19/2016 
26 Kyle Kang Ontario, CA KK26 Honda CRF50 USA 06/26/2019 
27 Camdyn Dill Temecula, CA Ohvale USA Honda CRF50 USA 09/01/2017 
41 Chip Lampley Erie, CO Lampley Racing Honda CRF50 USA 12/06/2017 
95 Bruno Bolanos Austin, TX Bolanos Racing Honda CRF50 USA 01/24/2018 

100 Maverick Tancredi Box Elder, SD CZM Racing Honda CRF50 USA 05/16/2019 
423 Cooper Jazikoff Jackson, NJ Apex Racing Honda CRF50 USA 04/04/2018 
627 Maximus Nolan Middle River, MD Fourplay Racing Honda CRF50 USA 06/27/2018 
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Street GP 

Mini Cup Street GP - 2      
No Rider Hometown Team Bike Nationality DOB 

14 Cooper Glover Odessa, FL McIntire Racing/DHM Honda Grom USA 04/14/2011 
285 Joshua Rodriguez San Antonio, TX Coyote Racing Honda Grom USA 10/15/1994 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


